City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 29/09/21

29/09/2021

Position

1

2
3
4

Name(s)

John Harrison
David Laggan
Gary Clark
David Morris

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
David Evans

Name

Gary Denton

David Evans
Michael Irvine
Annal Chopra
Steve Hugill
Anthony Gill
Anthony Stevenson
Jim Trigg

Handicap

10
19
16
11

Handicap

34

Handicap

Page 1

11
34
14
15
10
15
1
11

Score

40
38
37
37

Score (Nett)
20

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd

2@2nd,2 @

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00
£35.00
£25.00
£10.00

Prize Money
£21.50

Prize Money
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£14.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



