City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 29/09/21 29/09/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	John Harrison	10	40	£50.00
2	David Laggan	19	38	£35.00
3	Gary Clark	16	37	£25.00
4	David Morris	11	37	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
David Evans	34	20	£21.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Gary Denton	11	2 @ 14th	£7.00
David Evans	34	2 @ 12th	£7.00
Michael Irvine	14	2 @ 12th	£7.00
Annal Chopra	15	2 @ 2nd	£7.00
Steve Hugill	10	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£14.00
Anthony Gill	15	2 @ 14th	£7.00
Anthony Stevenson	1	2 @ 6th	£7.00
Jim Trigg	11	2 @ 14th	£7.00